FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:

Powder Coat
Finishes
Ordering Code
®
LED
READY
Focus LED RED / C=21/M=100/Y=100/K=15
rrow
F O C U S
F O C U S
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION
FA-133SM/BRS Cast Aluminum/Brass Lens Holder
FA-134SM/BRS Cast Aluminum/Brass Grate
FA-135SM/BRS Stamped Aluminum/Brass Eyebrow
FA-08-06 Round 1/4” Mini Cell Louver
FA-10-SL20SMAMBER Flat Amber Tempered Glass Lens SL-20-SM MR16/PAR20
FA-10-SL20SMBLUE Flat Blue Tempered Glass Lens SL-20-SM MR16/PAR20
FA-10-SL20SMGREEN Flat Green Tempered Glass Lens SL-20-SM MR16/PAR20
FA-10-SL20SMRED Flat Red Tempered Glass Lens SL-20-SM MR16/PAR20
FA-98-SL20SM Flat Linear Tempered Glass Lens SL-20-SM (SKYTEX) MR16/PAR20
FA-99-SL20SM Convex Glass Lens FOR SL-20-SM MR16/PAR20
FA-104-SL20SM Flat Softner Tempered Glass Lens SL-20-SM (SOLITE) MR16/PAR20
FA-104SB-20 Flat Softner Tempered Glass Lens SL-20-SM (Sand blasted) MR16/PAR20
FA-FORM-SL20SM Concrete form for SL-20SM Series
Please specify at time of order, MR16 or PAR20
SL-20SMG-MR16
5.5"
138mm
SL-20SML-MR16
5.25"
133mm
BOTTOM
4.5"
114mm
TOP
SL-20SML-MR16
with FA-135SM
7.75"
197mm
SPECIFICATIONS (for 12v)
CONSTRUCTION: Sealed bronze fiberglass reinforced composite

CONNECTOR: FA-05 Quick Connector for 12v. model only (not supplied)
FINISH: Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION  LAMP SUPPLIED STANDARD FINISH
12 volt input, 50 watt maximum
SL-20SMG-MR16 Sealed composite grated 20 watt MR16 FL(BAB) Bronze composite
 well light,
SL-20SML-MR16 Sealed composite lensed  20 watt MR16 FL(BAB) Bronze composite
 well light
SPECIFICATIONS (for 120v)
CONSTRUCTION: Sealed bronze composite
O-RING: Red high temperature silicone
LENS: Clear convex tempered glass
SOCKET: High temperature ceramic medium base with
150o C silicone lead wires, and brass nickel plated  screw shell
LAMP LIFE: 2000 hours average rating for medium base
REFLECTOR:  Spun aluminum painted high reflectance gloss white
WIRING: Standard wiring for 120 volt black, White & ground, 12" leads, 18 gauge.
FINISH: Optional finishes available
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION  LAMP SUPPLIED STANDARD FINISH
120 volt  input 50 watt maximum
SL-20SMG-PAR20 50w Par20 Sealed  None  Bronze composite
 Bronze Grated Well Light
SL-20SML-PAR20 50w Par20 Sealed  None  Bronze composite
 Bronze Lensed Well Light
SL-20SMG-MR16
SL-20SML-MR16
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS